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1 20 XY00442 % BC 850.930 12°48'01" 1107.958 A AL KEZEAF 1
2 21 XA05409 ¢ BC 850.930 12°59'51" 1091.145 A AL HKMEZEHT 1
3 19 XY02628 ¢ BC 850.930 13°00'16" 1090.563 A AL KHEZERF 1
4 20 XA03787 & BC 844.035 12°54'58" 1089.125 = Brx 2EMH. WRIHEKES 1
5 19 XA09193 ¢ BCW  818.172 12°32'09" 1087.777 &% HE AHE 1
6 20 XA06623 £ BP 851.992 13°03'15" 1087.765 BI 70 EHA& S 1
7 20 XA05118 & B 843.604 12°57'34" 1084.929 £ d {En K= 1
8 21 XA05398 & BC 850.930 13°09'30" 1077.808 A AL HKMEZERTF 1
9 21 XA05194 ¢ CHO  850.930 13°20'46" 1062.645 7 AIEX KHEFEHRT 1
10 21 XA05474 % BC 850.930 13°20'54" 1062.467 A AL HKMEZERTF 1
11 21 XA16129 & BC 843.604 13°28'06" 1043.935 £ dt {Fxn K= 1
12 20 XA03735 % BC 844.035 13°39'57" 1029.373 = Brx 2EMH. RIHEKES 1
13 21 XA00204 & DC 818.172 13°17'56" 1025.364 R#H HE A= 1
14 21 XA05177 & CHO  850.930 14°04'25" 1007.714 7HAIE KHEZHT 1
15 21 XA08026 & BC 770.231 12°56'48" 991.543 R #8 A F=HA 1
16 21 XA08043 & BC 770.231 12°56'49" 991.523 R # HEA A 1
17 21 XA09824 ¢ B 883.832 15°15'20" 965.585 #2 R Hi £ 2
18 21 XA10312 & BW 883.832 15°33'45" 946.540 #2 R Hi £ 2
19 21 XA16130 ¢ B 843.604 14°52'29" 945232 £ dt {Fn K= 2
20 20 XA05138 ¢ BCWP 843.604 14°52'31" 945.197 £ i (& B= 2
21 20 XA00343 & BC 770.231 13°4327" 935370 R # HEH FA 1
22 19 XA00550 ¢ DC 776.374 13°55'02" 929.752 %% B JdtE Ak 1
23 18 XA06715 £ BW 775.951 13°56'40" 927.432 % B MBA HA 1
24 20 XY00128 & BCW  850.930 15°24'27" 920.471 7 Al KHAZFEHF 1
25 20 XA05713 & BC 846.634 15°20'00" 920.254 £ t =R IF— 2
26 21 XA10547 ¢ BC 895.692 16°16'54" 916.871 #& R EE & 2
27 20 XY00105 ¢ B 850.930 15°28'49" 916.144 A AL KEZEHF 2
28 21 XA10501 ¢ BC 895.692 16°19'24" 914531 # R EE & 2
29 20 XA10990 & B 818.172 15°05'38" 903.425 R¥H HE A= 2
30 21 XA13631 ¢ BC 853.711 15°47'08" 901.363 Bd # LA Fmh 2
31 21 XA11775 & B 776.374 14°24'00" 898.581 %% B JdtE 3A 2



32 21 XA10567 & BC 895.692 16°36'51" 898.522 # R EE & 2 M
33 21 XA10244 £ BC 883.832 16°26'41" 895.760 #2 R i £ 2 M
34 20 XA05013 & B 843.604 15°45'02" 892.671 £ dt {FAa K= 2
35 21 XA15641 ¢ BCP  842.036 15°47'21" 888.833 #Ich MWK HE 2
36 21 XA03456 & B 872.725 16°24'28" 886.495 Lo & BE A 2 M
37 21 XA10228 ¢ BC 883.832 16°42'56" 881.247 #2 R i £ 2
38 20 XY02219 ¢ BC 842.036 16°0144" 875.540 & (Zh MWK HE 2 M
39 21 XA14611 ¢ BC 837.582 15°58'55" 873.467 £ t T KE— 2 M
40 19 XA00413 ¢ BW 768.288 14°39'39" 873.401 %% B I EWA 2 M
41 20 XA11196 ¢ B 818.172 15°43'04" 867.566 Z¥H HE BE 2
42 21 XA08076 ¢ BC 770.231 14°4922" 866.045 = # HEXR A 2
43 20 XA03052 ¢ BC 844.200 17°0132" 826.405 = Bx /Il =KEERE 2
44 21 XA05180 ¢ BC 850.930 17°11'03" 825.304 A AL KEZEAF 2
45 19 XA04802 & BC 770.231 15°33'24" 825.188 R # A :A 2
46 19 XA09195 ¢ BC 818.172 16°47'35" 812.014 Z¥H HE LE 2
47 19 XY02724 ¢ BC 844.035 17°2151" 810.131 =X B ZH. RFHEE®EE 2 M
48 20 XA10789 ¢ BCW  818.172 16°50'17" 809.844 &M HE AE 2
49 21 XA00266 & BC 818.172 16°5108" 809.163 R¥H HE A= 2
50 19 XA14779 % B 818.172 17°1109" 793.456 ¥ HE AE 2
51 20 XY02085 ¢ DCWP 853.472 18°13'13" 780.698 #xiZh (L KA 2 M
52 20 XA02104 & BC 895.692 19°21'58" 770.841 #2 R EE & 2
53 21 XA10204 ¢ BC 883.832 19°10'31" 768.204 #2 R N & 2
54 21 XA05059 ¢ BC 850.930 18°28'08" 767.895 AL KAZEHT 2
55 21 XA00193 ¢ B 818.172 17°46'32" 767.132 R¥H HE EE 2
56 21 XA05289 ¢ BCWP 850.930 18°34'48" 763.302 7HAIE KHEAFEHRT 2
57 19 XA04536 & B 797.985 17°4010" 752.698 = # F = 5hE 2 M
58 20 XA06209 & BCW  841.089 18°40'34" 750.593 B 7 FEA &KX 2 M
59 21 XA04218 ¢ B 842.036 18°44'44" T748.654 #ITh MA HE 2
60 21 XA05076 & BC 850.930 19°06'52" 741.961 7HAIL KEZEHF 2
61 20 XA10435 & BW 768.288 17°24'47" 735356 % B I EFH 2
62 20 XA10342 ¢ BC 768.288 17°27'35" 733391 %% B I EHA 2 M
63 20 XA05611 ¢ BC 836.112 19°06'07" 729.517 £ Bl T8 20% 2 M
64 15 XA18293 ¢ B 742.127 16°57'40" 729.244 %% B )IE =i 2
65 20 XA02913 ¢ BC 844.200 19°2104" 727.090 = Bx Il =KHEERE 2 M
66 21 XA12417 & BC 742.127 17°1318" 718210 %% B )I#E =i 2 M
67 20 XA07916 ¢ BC 742.127 17°13'50"  717.840 % B JIIE Z=i 2
68 20 XA05006 £ BW 843.604 19°35'53" 717.421 £ a8 B= 2
69 20 XA03546 ¢ DC 831.319 19°20'12" 716530 = Fx Hb RS 2
70 20 XA10126 & BC 758.651 17°39'00" 716.384 %% B dv)Il  BsES 2 M
71 19 XA03205 & BC 779.430 18°08'31" 716.048 % B SR —X 2 M
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20 XA10150
18 XA00227
20 XA07911
21 XA09439
21 XA15436
21 XA11585
20 XA09166
20 XA10341
13 DA45350
19 XA12260
21 XA00597
20 XY00291
21 XA05186
20 XA00349
20 XA00305
21 XA13826
20 XA08075
21 DA02756
20 XA10452
19 XA08972
18 XA07021
21 XA04257
20 XA11179
20 XA05031
20 XA10539
21 XA14566
21 XA15806
20 XA02940
21 XA16258
20 XA08056
21 XA00082
21 XA05173
20 XY01596
21 XA11800
21 XA05239
20 XY00188
20 XAQ5277
21 XA08695
20 XB01272
20 XA06730
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BC
DC
BC
BC
DC
BCP
BC
BC
BC
BC
DC
BC
RC
BC

BC
CHO
BC
BC
BC
BC

758.651
868.204
742.127
836.136
838.215
779.115
779.115
768.288
831.319
850.000
818.172
850.930
850.930
770.231
770.231
849.107
742.835
779.430
768.288
818.172
742.835
842.036
818.172
843.604
775.862
848.676
835.108
844.200
843.604
742.835
818.172
850.930
849.367
776.374
850.930
850.930
843.604
836.550
872.125
851.992

17°46'52"
20°29'30"
17°34'46"
19°49'42"
19°53'36"
18°40'24"
18°4107"
18°27'10"
20°02'28"
20°3113"
19°47'23"
20°39'54"
20°44'48"
18°5217"
18°57'41"
20°56'13"
18°19'30"
19°19'40"
19°09'44"
20°55'36"
19°02'06"
21°40'59"
21°07'54"
21°56'27"
20°13'08"
22°39'06"
22°53°22"
23°1314"
23°56'41"
21°06'45"
23°30'32"
24°31'52"
25°30'54"
23°42'43"
26°09'19"
26°14'04"
26°05'51"
25°54'23"
27°06'58"
26°43'53"

711.102
706.143
703.593
702.812
702.257
695.390
694.945
693.923
691.345
690.374
689.054
686.289
683.587
680.246
677.017
675.924
675.611
672.115
668.231
651.618
650.411
647.230
645.296
640.817
639.552
624.439
608.073
605.928
587.188
586.410
580.044
578.130
554.815
545.698
542.229
540.593
538.751
538.187
536.412
531.205
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112 21 XA05208 ¢ CHO  850.930 26°50'51" 528.249 A AL KEEZEHET 2

113 19 XA02611 & BC 782.421 25°03'05" 520544 ¥ B T=H IEHA 2 M
114 20 XA10310 ¢ BC 768.288 24°53'50" 514306 ¥ B I EHH 2

115 21 XA12358 & BW 740.949 24°1319" 509.833 % B = 4% 2 M
116 21 XA00546 £ B 818.172 26°56'39" 506.090 #H HE HE 2

117 19 XA00352 & BCW  768.288 26°03'09" 491.499 %% & 4Nl EH 2

118 20 XA08237 ¢ BC 768.288 26°50'35" 477.024 % B I EHR 2

119 19 XA00556 ¢ DC 776.374 27°27'44" 471177 % B 1E 3L 2 M
120 20 XB06075 ¢ BC 872.725 31°12'40" 466.033 Lo & &EF 40T ¥ 3

121 21 XA08643 & BC 836.550 32°59°21" 422638 R Bk HEFXx HE 3 M
122 20 XA10469 ¢ BC 768.288 30°2120" 421.827 ¥ B S EE 3

123 19 XA03644 & BC 770.231 30°55'13" 415.170 R # HEA =L 3

124 21 XA11832 2 DC 758.651 33°30'40" 377.313 % B du)Il BEES 3

125 20 XA10709 & B 818.172 48°33'01" 280.867 WM HE BE 4

126 20 XA09786 ¢ BC 782.421 50°44'46" 256.972 ¥ B F=H IEHF 4 M
127 19 XA06209 2 831.319 66°00'58" 209.877 R Mk HH RS 5 M
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5 £F BES & P& B o FAERE 9E m FRiE Sm¥E REE <7
1 20 XA03787 & BC 844.035 12°54'58" 1089.125 =R Pk 2H. BRIFHEEEE 1 M
2 21 XA05474 % BC 850.930 13°20'54" 1062.467 7 AIE KHEZEHRF 1 M
3 21 XA08043 & BC 770.231 12°56'49" 991523 R #B HEA =A 1 M
4 21 XA09824 ¢ B 883.832 15°15'20" 965585 & R Hi & 2 M
5 18 XA06715 ¢ BW 775.951 13°56'40" 927.432 ¥ B HA BHA 1 M
6 21 XA10501 ¢ BC 895.692 16°19'24" 914531 & R EE & 2 M
7 21 XA13631 ¢ BC 853.711 15°47'08" 901.363 B # LA 3m 2 M
8 21 XA10567 & BC 895.692 16°36'51" 898522 & R EE & 2 M
9 21 XA10244 % BC 883.832 16°26'41" 895760 & R i & 2 M
10 21 XA03456 & B 872.725 16°24'28" 886.495 L > & &F BE MIF 2 M
11 20 XY02219 ¢ BC 842.036 16°0144" 875540 7#&(h WA HE 2 M
12 21 XAl4611 % BC 837.582 15°58'55" 873.467 £ T KE— 2 M
13 19 XA00413 ¢ BW 768.288 14°39'39" 873.401 % B I EWH 2 M
14 19 XY02724 2 BC 844.035 17°21'51" 810.131 R Brx 2H. BRHFHEREKE 2 M
15 20 XY02085 ¢ DCWP 853.472 18°13'13" 780.698 74 Lfh  XA0 2 M



16 19 XA04536 & B 797.985 17°4010" 752.698 = # F  5hE 2 M
17 20 XA06209 & BCW  841.089 18°40'34" 750.593 B 7 FEAR HX 2 M
18 20 XA10342 ¢ BC 768.288 17°27'35" 733391 %% B I EWA 2 M
19 20 XA05611 ¢ BC 836.112 19°06'07" 729.517 £ Bl F8  20% 2 M
20 20 XA02913 ¢ BC 844.200 19°2104" 727.090 X Bx Il =KEERE 2 M
21 21 XA12417 & BC 742.127 17°1318" 718210 %% B ) =i 2 M
22 20 XA10126 < BC 758.651 17°39'00" 716.384 %% B bl A 2 M
23 19 XA03205 & BC 779.430 18°08'31" 716.048 % B SHIF —X 2 M
24 18 XA00227 & BC 868.204 20°29'30" 706.143 #£& = 2JIl AF 2 M
25 20 XA07911 ¢ BC 742.127 17°34'46" 703593 % B ) =i 2 M
26 21 XA09439 ¢ BLKC 836.136 19°49'42" 702.812 = I Hl. SFEEFEEES 2 M
27 21 XA15436 & B 838.215 19°53'36" 702.257 & F 4B & 2 M
28 21 XA11585 ¢ BLKC 779.115 18°4024" 695.390 % & M & 2 M
29 20 XA09166 % B 779.115 18°4107" 694.945 %% B M & 2 M
30 19 XA12260 & BC 850.000 20°3113" 690.374 B8 7 FH %= 2 M
31 21 XA13826 & BC 849.107 20°56'13" 675.924 B8 7 HHF A 2 M
32 20 XA05031 & DC 843.604 21°56'27" 640.817 £ t {Fn K= 2 M
33 20 XA10539 ¢ BCP  775.862 20°13'08" 639.552 & ¥ 1EA =E=X 2 M
34 21 XA14566 & BC 848.676 22°39'06" 624.439 B 7 &l FEH 2 M
35 21 XA15806 ¢ BC 835.108 22°53'22" 608.073 £ F tE = 2 M
36 20 XA08056 ¢ DC 742.835 21°06'45" 586.410 %% B I 07 2 M
37 20 XY01596 & BC 849.367 25°30'54" 554.815 HAIL R FEE 2 M
38 20 XB01272 ¢ BC 872.725 27°06'58" 536.412 Lo &/ BE k&= 2 M
39 20 XA06730 ¢ BC 851.992 26°43'53" 531.205 BI 7 EHA& S 2 M
40 19 XA02611 & BC 782.421 25°03'05" 520.544 % B FH IEMH 2 M
41 21 XA12358 & BW 740.949 24°1319" 509.833 % B =l EE 2 M
42 19 XA00556 ¢ DC 776.374 27°27'44" 471177 % B dtE 34 2 M
43 21 XA08643 & BC 836.550 32°59°21" 422.638 = Ffx HEiX HME 3 M
44 20 XA09786 ¢ BC 782.421 50°44'46" 256.972 ¥ B FH I[EH 4 M
45 19 XA06209 ¢ BC 831.319 66°00'58" 209.877 = Ffx Hb RS 5 M



